Record #
B-21-735
B-21-740
B-21-745
B-21-723
B-21-756
B-21-730
B-21-732
B-21-748
B-21-733
B-21-739
B-21-736
B-21-737
B-21-738
B-21-741
B-21-742
B-21-743
B-21-744
B-21-751
B-21-747
B-21-749
B-21-750
B-21-752
B-21-753
B-21-754
B-21-755
B-21-711
B-21-725
B-21-726
B-21-734
B-21-709
B-21-710
B-21-712
B-21-713
B-21-714
B-21-746
B-21-729
B-21-717
B-21-715

Record Typ Applicant M Date Submitted

Building Pe Meghan Fa
Building Pe Robert Har
Building Pe Derek Crot:
Building Pe Dawna Gat
Building Pe Matthew S
Building Pe Kim Noris

Building Pe Marcus We
Building Pe Paul Clark

Building Pe Martha Ala
Building Pe Garry MclV
Building Pe Amy laciof:
Building Pe Jason Patry
Building Pe Bruce A Jur
Building Pe Lori Noberi
Building Pe Nathan Tis:
Building Pe kenneth cli
Building Pe Frank Gom
Building Pe Merlin Lad:
Building Pe patrick blai
Building Pe Steve Kelly
Building Pe Brian Grad'
Building Pe Nazih Elkal
Building Pe John Ayala
Building Pe Richard We
Building Pe Steve Kelly
Building Pe Scott Shipp
Building Pe Mark Bogo
Building Pe Justin Welc
Building Pe Cathy Bedz
Building Pe John Dltali:
Building Pe Ruben Alm
Building Pe Jason Patry
Building Pe Jason Patry
Building Pe David Moo
Building Pe Sam lamele
Building Pe Kim Noris

Building Pe Katelyn Fot
Building Pe Arthur Mot

Address
12/15/2021 13:55 18 CAMARDO DR, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/16/2021 17:14 5 INDIAN NECK RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/21/2021 13:00 3161 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 02532
12/7/2021 17:56 23 WILSON ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/30/2021 15:45 45 WHM LK SHS DR, WAREHAM, MA 02538
12/10/2021 14:20 51 EDGEWATER WAY, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/13/2021 16:08 4 POINT RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/22/2021 18:15 61 SOUTH BLVD, WAREHAM, MA 02538
12/13/2021 21:03 6 BERTINO ST, WAREHAM, MA 02558
12/16/2021 15:27 14 OAK ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/15/2021 18:31 20 MEADOWLARK DR, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/15/2021 19:54 10 OLD STAGE COACH RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
12/16/2021 14:02 4 POINT RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/16/2021 20:36 39 MARINE AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02576
12/17/2021 14:10 19 PRISCILLA AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
12/19/2021 21:30 181 MARION RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/20/2021 14:54 53 TIHONET RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/27/2021 19:34 180 BARKER RD, WAREHAM, MA 02538
12/21/2021 21:38 150 ONSET AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02532
12/22/2021 19:15 5 MONTEIRO ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/27/2021 15:18 434 MAIN ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/27/2021 23:49 108 HIGH ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/28/2021 4:29 15 WHIPPOORWILL WAY, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/28/2021 14:43 105 HIGH ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/30/2021 1:57 14 WASHBURN CT, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/2/2021 13:23 2 MAYFLOWER AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/8/2021 3:51 2262 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 02576
12/8/2021 15:26 1 SETH F TOBEY RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/15/2021 4:20 2743 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/1/2021 16:16 2785 CRAN HWY REAR, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/1/2021 22:26 9 GALAVOTTI AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/2/2021 18:19 17 GLEN AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/2/2021 19:05 10 GROVE ST, WAREHAM, MA 02532
12/3/2021 14:19 44 WYCHUNAS AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02532
12/21/2021 19:04 12 SQUIRREL IS RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/10/2021 13:41 11 PROSPECT ST, WAREHAM, MA 02532
12/6/2021 14:52 44 WHM LK SHS DR, WAREHAM, MA 00000
12/3/2021 18:47 10 ELEVENTH ST, WAREHAM, MA 02558

Record Status
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Stopped
Stopped
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Stopped
Active
Active
Stopped
Active
Active
Active
Stopped
Active
Active
Active
Active



B-21-716
B-21-719
B-21-724
B-21-718
B-21-720
B-21-721
B-21-722
B-21-727
B-21-731
B-21-728

Building Pe Michelle H:
Building Pe Kevin Ham|
Building Pe DAVID CRC
Building Pe Venture ha
Building Pe Katelyn Fot
Building Pe Steve Kelly
Building Pe Steve Kelly
Building Pe Bruce A Jur
Building Pe Hannah Sal
Building Pe Bruce A Jur

12/3/2021 18:52 4 PROSPECT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02558
12/6/2021 19:29 15 GRANT ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/7/2021 20:58 144 PINEHURST DR, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/6/2021 19:15 8 BEACH PLUM LN, WAREHAM, MA 02571
12/7/2021 14:02 44 WHM LK SHS DR, WAREHAM, MA 00000
12/7/2021 15:49 14 ARTHUR ST, WAREHAM, MA 02532
12/7/2021 16:58 1130 MAIN ST, WAREHAM, MA 02576
12/8/2021 19:46 6 TROUT FARM WY, WAREHAM, MA 02576
12/11/2021 21:58 17 NANUMETT ST, WAREHAM, MA 02532
12/9/2021 16:57 101 MAPLE SPRINGS RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Stopped



